Session Name
Current Session

Date Created Active Participants Total Participants
9/22/2018 12:24:31 PM 34 34

Average Score Questions

0.00% 11

Results by Question

1. Did the film give you insight into a perspective different from your own? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
Yes 58.06% 18
No 41.94% 13
Totals 100% 31

2. Are Michigan residents more or less divided in 2018 compared to 2016? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
More divided 46.88% 15
Less divided 3.13% 1
About the same 28.13% 9
| don’t know 21.88% 7
Totals 100% 32




3.1In 2018 compared to 20087 (Multiple Choice)

More divided
Less divided
About the same
| don’t know

Totals

4. In 2018 compared to 2000? (Multiple Choice)

More divided
Less divided
About the same
| don’t know

Totals

5. Agree or disagree: Many Michigan residents have some shared values which can create more unity in the state. (Multiple Choice)

| agree with that statement.
| disagree with that statement.

Totals

Percent Count
68.75% 22
3.13% 1
6.25% 2
21.88% 7
100% 32

Percent Count
78.79% 26
3.03% 1
0.00% 0
18.18% 6
100% 33

Percent Count
96.67% 29
3.33% 1
100% 30




6. Michigan will elect a new governor and legislature this year. If Michigan’s leaders could solve just one big issue over the next four years, what should it be? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
Fix K-12 — better educated students 9.68% 3
Make college more affordable 3.23% 1
Fix infrastructure 12.90% 4
Economy - Wtaxes/V regulation 0.00% 0
Economy - AMtaxes/invest in public 12.90% 4
Fix hyper-partisanship 61.29% 19
Totals 100% 31

7. Choose the number for the region where you live. (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
Region 1 0.00% 0
Region 2 0.00% 0
Region 3 4.00% 1
Region 4 0.00% 0
Region 5 92.00% 23
Region 6 4.00% 1
Region 7 0.00% 0
Region 8 0.00% 0
Totals 100% 25




8. What is your age? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
17 or younger 0.00% 0
18-24 0.00% 0
25-34 0.00% 0
35-44 0.00% 0
45-54 4.17% 1
55-64 8.33% 2
65 or older 87.50% 21
Totals 100% 24

9. What is your race or ethnicity? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
African American/ Black 0.00% 0
American Indian 0.00% 0
Arab American 0.00% 0
Asian American 0.00% 0
Caucasian/White 96.00% 24
Hispanic/Latino 0.00% 0
Multiracial 4.00% 1
Totals 100% 25




10. What is your gender? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
Man 32.00% 8
Woman 68.00% 17
-ansgender or Gender Nonconforming 0.00% 0
Totals 100% 25

11. What is your household income? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
Less than $10,000 4.17% 1
$10,000-$14,999 0.00% 0
$15,000-$24,999 0.00% 0
$25,000-$34,999 417% 1
$35,000-$49,999 8.33% 2
$50,000-$74,999 16.67% 4
$75,000-$99,999 16.67% 4
$100,000-$149,999 41.67% 10
$150,000-$199,999 8.33% 2
$200,000 or more 0.00% 0
Totals 100% 24




